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 Located in the Musical Instrument Museum  

   

 
 Upcoming Concerts 

Click images below to see video, 
learn more, and buy tickets.  

 
 

 

  
 

 

Big Sam’s Funky Nation  

High-energy music that mixes funk, rock and roll, hip-
hop, and jazz into the same pot, gluing everything 
together with the brassy influence—and heavy grooves—
of New Orleans. 
 
“Explosive blend of hard-driving funk and the festive 
sound of New Orleans street parades” 
—San Francisco Chronicle 
 
Thursday, June 22 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$40.50 

 

 

Roberta Gambarini  

A native Italian, Roberta Gambarini has been turning 
heads since her 1998 move to Boston, Massachusetts. A 
vocal virtuoso, she has incredible technique and a warm 
tone, owing to her instrumental approach. 
 
“Gambarini is a true successor to Ella Fitzgerald, Sarah 
Vaughan and Carmen McRae.” 
—Boston Globe 
 
Sunday, June 25 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

  

 

 

Dirty Dozen Brass Band  

A mixture of funk, bebop, and New Orleans jazz into a 
one-of-a-kind sound 
 
“The Dirty Dozen Brass Band continues to be a national 
treasure: steeped in both the past and the present, 
impossible to categorize, and mighty funky.” 
—New York Times 
 
Monday, June 26 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 
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Alice Smith  

With an intoxicating mixture of rock, pop, and R&B, Smith 
is a singer, songwriter, and producer who has an 
unshakable sense of self and the attitude to match. 
 
"A blend of 1930s chanteuse and modern-day hipster.” 
—New York Magazine 
 
Tuesday, June 27 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

  

 

 

Mariachi Flor de Toloache  

This band of musical sisters pushes the boundaries of 
mariachi, bringing electrifying music to new audiences. 
 
"Set to revolutionize the Mexican genre from inside-out—
from literally wearing the pants to expanding the 
boundaries of its folk sounds.” 
—Daily News (New York) 
 
Wednesday, June 28 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

  

 

 

Sean Rowe  

Rowe’s deep, bellowing, resounding voice matches the 
intensity of his hard-hitting folk-rock songs. 
 
“Sean Rowe’s voice, a room-rattling baritone, demands 
attention. The stories he tells with it are portraits that feel 
simple on the surface . . . they never are.” 
—NPR Music 
 
Friday, June 30 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$30.50 

  

 
 
More Concerts:   |  view all  
Click on concert listings below to see video, learn more, and buy tickets.  

 

 Las Cafeteras  

Sat., July 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Kathy Mattea  

Sun., July 2 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., July 2 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Pat Martino Trio  

Thu., July 6 | 7:30 p.m. 

 

 

 Monty Alexander  

Thu., August 17 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Ruaile Buaile  

Sat., August 19 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$28.50 

 

 

 Maceo Parker  

Tue., August 22 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Tue., August 22 | 9:00 p.m. 
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Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 
 

 

 Lucy Kaplansky  

Fri., July 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Paris Chansons  

Sat., July 8 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Federspiel  

Sun., July 9 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Eagle Rock Gospel Singers  

Mon., July 10 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$28.50 

 

 

 Catherine Russell  

Thu., July 13 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Judy Collins  

Fri., July 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $63.50–$73.50 
 
Sat., July 15 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $63.50–$73.50 

 

 

 Ann Hampton Callaway: “The Ella 
Century”  

JUST ADDED 
Wed., July 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Feufollet  

Thu., July 20 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Sidestepper  

JUST ADDED 
Sun., July 23 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Delta Rae  

Opening Act: Liz Longley 
Mon., July 24 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$41.50 

 

Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 
 

 

 The Fixx  

JUST ADDED 
Sat., August 26 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 
 
Sun., August 27 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Ottmar Liebert  

Wed., August 30 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Thu., August 31 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Radney Foster  

Fri., September 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 David Cook  

Sat., September 2 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Ana Popovic  

Sun., September 3 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Carbon Leaf  

Mon., September 4 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $36.50–$41.50 

 

 

 Kaki King and Derek Gripper  

Thu., September 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 GoGo Penguin  

Sun., September 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Shawn Colvin: A Few Small 
Repairs 20th Anniversary Tour 
with Special Guests Larry 
Campbell and Teresa Williams  

JUST ADDED 
Fri., October 13 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$78.50 
 
Sat., October 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$78.50 
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 Reckless Kelly  

Wed., July 26 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Peter Asher and Albert Lee  

JUST ADDED 
Thu., July 27 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Pharoah Sanders Quartet  

Fri., July 28 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Fri., July 28 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Amadou and Mariam  

Mon., July 31 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

 

 

 JD Souther  

Tue., August 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$53.50 
 
Wed., August 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Mariano Gonzalez: Music of the 
Andes  

JUST ADDED 
Sat., August 5 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Mokoomba  

Sun., August 6 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Peter Cincotti  

Thu., August 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Asleep at the Wheel  

Tue., August 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 
 
Tue., August 15 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

  

 

 The Phoenix Symphony: 
Tchaikovsky & Mozart Concert 
Series Part 1  

Sat., December 9 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., December 10 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Dvořák's American 
Quartet  

Tue., January 16, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Beethoven’s Waldstein 
Sonata  

Tue., February 20, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 The Phoenix Symphony: 
Tchaikovsky & Mozart Concert 
Series Part 2  

Sun., March 11, 2018 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., March 11, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 The Phoenix Symphony: 
Tchaikovsky & Mozart Concert 
Series Part 3  

Sat., May 5, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., May 6, 2018 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

  

 

 

 

 Click here to see the full concert lineup.  2017 Concert Series sponsored by:     
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Programming subject to change.  
The prices above include a ticket service charge.  

 

  

 
  

  

   
MIM is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and relies on donations to assist in the delivery of its mission.  

 
 Musical Instrument Museum  

4725 East Mayo Boulevard 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 | 480.478.6000 

MIM.org | MIM Music Theater | Join e-mail list  
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